	Mamath County, Oregon		
After recording return to: <u>Charles R Horner</u>	00164121201500005640010016		
Send all future tax bills to: <u>3884 Redoudo Way</u> <u>4Lamath Falls OR</u> 9766 <sup>3</sup>	01/21/2015 11:44:41 AM	Fee: \$42.00	
APPLICATION TO REMOVE MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM			
EXEMPT STATUS			

2015-000564

YEAR MAKESILe	Crest HUD#	VIN/SERIAL#	WIDTH	LENGTH
1981 Shield	stes T	AB75C14300R	28	60
EXEMPT FILE # (DMV EM #- IF KNOWN 4/83)	HOME ID #	RECORDERS DOCUMENT NUMBER		10T NUMBER 08-000(-

Returned () Currue

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: - 4003000 - 000 Please list the legal description of the land upon which the structure is located in the space below. This may either be a copy of the deed or a description of the property as recorded in the county deed records: (Attach additional sheet if needed)

Lot 3 Block 1,	Keno	Whispering	Pines	in The County of	K Lameth
State of Oneg		<b>,</b>			

If there is a secured interest in the property (land and manufactured structure), list the names and addresses of all security interest holders, mortgagees, trust deed beneficiaries or lien holders of record holding any interest in the land and manufactured structure in the spaces below. All secured parties must sign and approve this form. If there are more than two secured parties, provide the names and addresses and approval signatures on a separate sheet of paper and attach to this form. If there are none, write "none".

\*\* I/We certify that the statements made on this application are true to the best of my/our knowledge. All mortgagees, trust deed beneficiaries, lien holders of record and security interest holders are listed, or if there are none, I have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.

WNER INFORMATION:	······································
Charles R Horner	
	SITUS ADDRESS
SIGNATURE OF OWNER"	51105 AMURESS
SIGNATURE OF OWNER**	MAILING ADDRESS 3884 Redondo Way
	blan the Fall a Re
	KLemath Falls OR 97603
SECURED PARTY INFORMATION:	
NAME OF SECURED PARTY	
ADDRESS OF SECURED PARTY	

SIGNATURE/APPROVAL OF SECURED PARTY\*

\*Owner and Secured party signatures must be notarized. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

**NOTARY :** 

County of Klarnoth Falls	ate of Oregon
	unty of Klamath Falls
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>21st</u> day of <u>January</u> , 20 <u>15</u> by <u>Charles R Horner</u> . Signature of Notary Public <u>Amenda</u>	this 21st day of January ,2015 Charles R Horner

OFFICIAL SEAL AMANDA MENDEZ AVILA NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 468571 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 20, 2016

My commission expires: May 20, 2016

This certification is being submitted for recording to the county clerk for the county in which the real property is located. A copy of said recorded document is being provided to the County Assessor in addition to the DCBS Manufactured Structure Notice of Sale Form 440-2952.